
WATER METER REPLACEMENT PROJECT 
FOR THE 

CITY OF HIAWASSEE, GEORGIA 
 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

Project Manager:   Don Baker 
Cost of Plans:   $100.00 

Bid Date:  September 28, 2016 @ 2:00 p.m.   
Project Estimated Cost:  $75,000.00 

15-051 
Bid Set # Issued To Date Sent Via 

1 City of Hiawassee 
50 River Street 
Hiawassee, GA   30546 
706-896-2202 (T) 
706-896-4991 (F) 
 

 08/25/16 Fedex 

2 EMI – Don Baker    
 

3 Curry Ahouse 
Kim Kashmerick 
United Utilities 
5215 Linbar Road 
Suite 201 
Nashville, TN   37211 
478-787-1151 (T) 
cahouse@unitedutilities.us 
 

08/30/16 USPS 

4 Torre Langley 
Utility Solutions of America, Inc. 
1709 Meredith Park Drive 
McDonough, GA   30253 
678-583-9766 (T) 
torre@usa-ga.com 
 

08/30/16 USPS  

5 Peter Varquez 
Construction Market Data Group 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 
100 
Norcross, GA   30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
800-303-8629 (F) 
peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com 
 
 
 

08/31/16  USPS 



 
6 Zach Hughes 

Utility & Water Services 
P. O. Box 516 
Trion, GA   30753 
706-734-0577 (T) 
706-734-0805 (F) 
Zach.hughes@uwsinc.net 
 
 

08/31/16  USPS 

7 Edmund Zammit 
D. Lance Souther, Inc. 
2759 Gray Highway 
Macon, GA  31211 
478-742-2292 (T) 
478-742-3806 (F) 
edmund@disi.us 
 

09/01/16  USPS 

8 Graham County Land Company 
Storm Jordan 
750 Tallulah Road 
Robbinsville, NC 28771 
828-479-3581 (T) 
828-479-0124 (F) 
storm@gclnc.com 
 

09/08/2016   FedEx 

9 Larry Dodd 
Dodd Construction, Inc. 
148 Chappelear Road 
Lavonia, GA   30553 
706-356-0708 (T) 
706-356-0709 (F) 
 
 

09/12/16 USPS 

10 Julie Barnett 
Classic City Mechanical 
220 Smithonia Road 
Winterville, GA   30683 
706-742-8258 (T) 
706-742-2411 (F) 
classiccity@windstream.net 
 

09/12/16 Fedex 

11 Barry Bannett 
Metals & Materials Engineers 
2171-1 West Park Court 
Stone Mountain, GA   30087 
678-691-3747 (T) 
470-299-5987 (F) 
spierre@mmelab.com 
 

09/22/16 USPS 
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